2.230
Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ - Technical Data
230 EATON CORPORATION CA003001EN
FAZ-DC
•  High-quality miniature circuit breakers for
DC-applications
•  Contact position indicator red - green

•  Rated breaking capacity 10 kA according to
IEC/EN 60947-2
•  Up to 250 V DC per pole
Description
SG53312
2.231
231 EATON CORPORATION CA003001EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ - Technical Data
Characteristic C
SG54512
2 220 10 FAZ-C2/1-DC 279122 12/120
3 250 10 FAZ-C3/1-DC 279123 12/120
4 250 10 FAZ-C4/1-DC 279124 12/120
6 250 10 FAZ-C6/1-DC 279125 12/120
10 250 10 FAZ-C10/1-DC 279126 12/120
13 250 10 FAZ-C13/1-DC 279127 12/120
16 250 10 FAZ-C16/1-DC 279128 12/120
20 250 10 FAZ-C20/1-DC 279129 12/120
25 250 10 FAZ-C25/1-DC 279130 12/120
32 250 10 FAZ-C32/1-DC 279131 12/120
40 250 10 FAZ-C40/1-DC 279132 12/120
50 250 10 FAZ-C50/1-DC 279133 12/120
Rated Rated Breaking Type Article No. Units per
current voltage capacity Designation package
In (A) acc. to acc. to
IEC/EN IEC/EN
60947-2 60947-2
(V DC) (kA)
1-pole
SG53312
2 440 10 FAZ-C2/2-DC 279134 1/60
3 500 10 FAZ-C3/2-DC 279135 1/60
4 500 10 FAZ-C4/2-DC 279136 1/60
6 500 10 FAZ-C6/2-DC 279137 1/60
10 500 10 FAZ-C10/2-DC 279138 1/60
13 500 10 FAZ-C13/2-DC 279139 1/60
16 500 10 FAZ-C16/2-DC 279140 1/60
20 500 10 FAZ-C20/2-DC 279141 1/60
25 500 10 FAZ-C25/2-DC 279142 1/60
32 500 10 FAZ-C32/2-DC 279143 1/60
40 500 10 FAZ-C40/2-DC 279144 1/60
50 500 10 FAZ-C50/2-DC 279145 1/60
2-poles
2.232
Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ - Technical Data